
Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Oyun Mikhail

Country: RUS - Russia
001A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 8 8 8 24 104 0 0

5 X X 9 29 133 2 2

6 9 9 9 27 160 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 187 0 0

8 9 8 6 23 210 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 239 2 0

10 8 8 7 23 262 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 290 1 1

12 8 8 8 24 314 0 0

Total 314 6 3

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Oyun Mikhail

Country: RUS - Russia
001A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 7 25 54 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0

4 9 8 6 23 105 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 133 1 0

6 8 8 6 22 155 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 185 3 1

8 9 9 7 25 210 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 237 1 1

10 8 8 8 24 261 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 291 3 0

12 9 9 7 25 316 0 0

Total 316 11 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Allen Kenny

Country: GBR - Great Britain
001B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 4 19 45 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 73 1 0

4 7 7 6 20 93 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 121 1 0

6 9 8 7 24 145 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 171 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 193 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 220 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 242 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 267 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 290 0 0

Total 290 2 0

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Allen Kenny

Country: GBR - Great Britain
001B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 7 7 23 51 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 80 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 104 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 134 3 0

6 9 7 7 23 157 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 184 1 0

8 8 7 6 21 205 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 233 1 1

10 9 8 7 24 257 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 284 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 306 0 0

Total 306 8 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Dong Zhi

Country: CHN - China
001C

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 7 26 26 1 0

2 7 7 1 15 41 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 69 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 93 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 122 2 1

6 9 9 7 25 147 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 175 1 1

8 9 7 6 22 197 0 0

9 X X 10 30 227 3 2

10 9 8 7 24 251 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

12 9 9 9 27 306 0 0

Total 306 9 4

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Dong Zhi

Country: CHN - China
001C

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 81 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 107 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 135 1 1

6 9 7 6 22 157 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 186 2 1

8 8 7 6 21 207 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 234 0 0

10 9 8 8 25 259 0 0

11 9 8 8 25 284 0 0

12 8 7 3 18 302 0 0

Total 302 5 4

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Tuchinov Timur

Country: RUS - Russia
002A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 7 25 54 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 82 1 0

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 137 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 163 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 192 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 218 0 0

9 X X 9 29 247 2 2

10 9 9 8 26 273 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 302 2 0

12 9 8 8 25 327 0 0

Total 327 10 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Tuchinov Timur

Country: RUS - Russia
002A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 86 3 1

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 168 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 198 3 0

8 9 8 8 25 223 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 251 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 278 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 306 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 332 0 0

Total 332 12 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Bottomley Phil

Country: GBR - Great Britain
002B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 7 7 7 21 48 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 76 1 0

4 9 8 7 24 100 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 128 1 0

6 9 9 6 24 152 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 181 2 1

8 8 8 7 23 204 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 232 1 0

10 9 9 8 26 258 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 285 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 308 0 0

Total 308 5 1

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Bottomley Phil

Country: GBR - Great Britain
002B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 107 0 0

5 X X 9 29 136 2 2

6 9 9 8 26 162 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 189 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 213 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 241 1 0

10 9 8 7 24 265 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 293 1 0

12 9 8 7 24 317 0 0

Total 317 6 3

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Kim Suk Ho

Country: KOR - Korea
002C

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 8 8 24 52 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 77 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 101 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 130 2 0

6 9 8 8 25 155 0 0

7 X X 10 30 185 3 2

8 9 8 8 25 210 0 0

9 X X 10 30 240 3 2

10 10 9 8 27 267 1 0

11 10 9 9 28 295 1 0

12 9 9 7 25 320 0 0

Total 320 12 4

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Kim Suk Ho

Country: KOR - Korea
002C

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 79 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 100 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 127 1 1

6 8 8 7 23 150 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 177 1 0

8 8 7 7 22 199 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 228 2 0

10 7 6 5 18 246 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 273 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 298 0 0

Total 298 5 1

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Shestakov Oleg

Country: RUS - Russia
003A

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 8 7 23 52 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 82 3 0

4 10 9 8 27 109 1 0

5 10 10 10 30 139 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 166 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 195 2 0

8 9 8 7 24 219 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 247 1 0

10 9 9 9 27 274 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 304 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 330 0 0

Total 330 15 0

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Shestakov Oleg

Country: RUS - Russia
003A

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 81 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 105 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 132 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 156 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 185 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 211 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 238 0 0

10 9 8 8 25 263 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 293 3 0

12 8 8 8 24 317 0 0

Total 317 8 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Meunier Fabrice

Country: FRA - France
003B

RS M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 8 7 25 25 1 1

2 7 7 5 19 44 0 0

3 X 9 8 27 71 1 1

4 7 7 7 21 92 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 120 1 1

6 8 8 5 21 141 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

8 7 7 6 20 188 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 216 1 1

10 8 8 7 23 239 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 268 2 0

12 9 8 7 24 292 0 0

Total 292 6 4

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Meunier Fabrice

Country: FRA - France
003B

RS M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 78 1 0

4 9 9 7 25 103 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 131 1 0

6 8 8 7 23 154 0 0

7 X X 10 30 184 3 2

8 9 9 8 26 210 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 237 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 259 0 0

11 X X 10 30 289 3 2

12 8 8 7 23 312 0 0

Total 312 10 4

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Brown Paul

Country: GBR - Great Britain
004A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 8 28 28 2 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 77 1 0

4 7 7 5 19 96 0 0

5 10 8 7 25 121 1 0

6 7 7 6 20 141 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 170 2 0

8 9 8 6 23 193 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 221 1 0

10 8 7 6 21 242 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 268 0 0

12 8 7 6 21 289 0 0

Total 289 7 0

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Brown Paul

Country: GBR - Great Britain
004A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 8 8 8 24 76 0 0

4 8 6 5 19 95 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 122 1 0

6 8 7 7 22 144 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 171 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 196 0 0

9 10 8 7 25 221 1 0

10 7 6 5 18 239 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 265 0 0

12 8 7 6 21 286 0 0

Total 286 2 0

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: De Pellegrin Oscar

Country: ITA - Italy
004B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 80 1 0

4 9 9 9 27 107 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 137 3 0

6 9 8 8 25 162 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 191 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 217 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 245 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 270 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 297 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 320 0 0

Total 320 8 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: De Pellegrin Oscar

Country: ITA - Italy
004B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 7 25 55 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0

4 8 8 8 24 106 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 133 0 0

6 9 9 9 27 160 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 187 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 211 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 239 1 0

10 8 8 6 22 261 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 289 1 1

12 8 8 7 23 312 0 0

Total 312 5 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Sanawi Hasihin

Country: MAS - Malaysia
004C

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 51 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 77 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 98 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 125 0 0

6 8 7 6 21 146 0 0

7 X 10 8 28 174 2 1

8 8 8 7 23 197 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 224 1 0

10 8 7 7 22 246 0 0

11 X 10 8 28 274 2 1

12 7 7 7 21 295 0 0

Total 295 5 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Sanawi Hasihin

Country: MAS - Malaysia
004C

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 7 5 5 17 44 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 71 0 0

4 8 7 5 20 91 0 0

5 X 9 8 27 118 1 1

6 8 7 7 22 140 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 169 2 0

8 7 6 6 19 188 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 216 1 1

10 8 8 8 24 240 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 269 2 0

12 9 8 7 24 293 0 0

Total 293 7 3

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Higgins Peter

Country: GBR - Great Britain
005A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 6 23 23 0 0

2 5 5 M 10 33 0 0

3 10 8 7 25 58 1 0

4 7 4 M 11 69 0 0

5 10 8 8 26 95 1 0

6 6 6 4 16 111 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 138 0 0

8 8 7 4 19 157 0 0

9 7 7 7 21 178 0 0

10 4 4 M 8 186 0 0

11 8 7 7 22 208 0 0

12 6 5 M 11 219 0 0

Total 219 2 0

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Higgins Peter

Country: GBR - Great Britain
005A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 7 6 M 13 38 0 0

3 9 8 7 24 62 0 0

4 6 5 4 15 77 0 0

5 X 8 8 26 103 1 1

6 8 7 7 22 125 0 0

7 8 8 8 24 149 0 0

8 7 4 M 11 160 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 185 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 208 0 0

11 8 8 7 23 231 0 0

12 5 4 4 13 244 0 0

Total 244 1 1

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Tseng Lung Hui

Country: TPE - Chinese Taipei
005B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 7 25 25 0 0

2 7 7 5 19 44 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 73 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 97 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 125 1 0

6 9 9 7 25 150 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 179 2 0

8 8 8 7 23 202 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 229 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 251 0 0

11 10 9 8 27 278 1 0

12 8 6 6 20 298 0 0

Total 298 6 1

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Tseng Lung Hui

Country: TPE - Chinese Taipei
005B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 0

2 8 7 6 21 47 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 75 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 97 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 124 1 0

6 8 8 5 21 145 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 172 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 195 0 0

9 9 8 8 25 220 0 0

10 8 7 6 21 241 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 270 2 0

12 9 9 9 27 297 0 0

Total 297 5 0

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Lee Myeong Gu

Country: KOR - Korea
005C

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 9 8 27 82 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 105 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 131 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 155 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 185 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 211 0 0

9 X 9 8 27 238 1 1

10 8 8 6 22 260 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 287 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 309 0 0

Total 309 7 1

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Lee Myeong Gu

Country: KOR - Korea
005C

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 7 24 51 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 78 0 0

4 9 8 8 25 103 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 133 3 0

6 9 8 7 24 157 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 184 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 210 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 237 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 261 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 287 0 0

12 8 8 8 24 311 0 0

Total 311 3 0

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Cheng Changjie

Country: CHN - China
006A

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 8 28 28 2 1

2 8 7 7 22 50 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 79 2 1

4 8 7 7 22 101 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 127 0 0

6 8 8 7 23 150 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 178 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 201 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 228 1 0

10 7 6 6 19 247 0 0

11 X 9 8 27 274 1 1

12 8 7 6 21 295 0 0

Total 295 7 3

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Cheng Changjie

Country: CHN - China
006A

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 7 24 53 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 78 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 100 0 0

5 9 8 8 25 125 0 0

6 7 6 5 18 143 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 169 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 191 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 218 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 240 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 268 1 0

12 8 6 6 20 288 0 0

Total 288 3 0

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Sawicki Piotr

Country: POL - Poland
006B

R2 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 7 6 6 19 46 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 74 1 0

4 8 7 6 21 95 0 0

5 10 10 8 28 123 2 0

6 7 6 5 18 141 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 168 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 192 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 219 0 0

10 8 8 5 21 240 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 268 1 1

12 9 8 8 25 293 0 0

Total 293 4 1

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Sawicki Piotr

Country: POL - Poland
006B

R2 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 8 8 25 25 0 0

2 8 7 7 22 47 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 77 3 1

4 9 9 7 25 102 0 0

5 10 10 9 29 131 2 0

6 8 7 6 21 152 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 180 1 1

8 8 8 5 21 201 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 228 0 0

10 8 8 7 23 251 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

12 8 7 7 22 301 0 0

Total 301 7 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Brown Danielle

Country: GBR - Great Britain
007A

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 10 30 30 3 2

2 10 10 8 28 58 2 0

3 10 10 10 30 88 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 115 0 0

5 X X 10 30 145 3 2

6 10 10 10 30 175 3 0

7 X X 10 30 205 3 2

8 10 9 8 27 232 1 0

9 X X 10 30 262 3 2

10 10 10 9 29 291 2 0

11 X X 10 30 321 3 2

12 10 9 9 28 349 1 0

Total 349 27 10

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Brown Danielle

Country: GBR - Great Britain
007A

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 0

3 X 10 10 30 88 3 1

4 10 9 9 28 116 1 0

5 X 10 10 30 146 3 1

6 10 10 9 29 175 2 0

7 X 10 9 29 204 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 230 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 260 3 1

10 9 9 8 26 286 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 315 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 341 0 0

Total 341 20 5

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Nagano Miho

Country: JPN - Japan
007B

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 8 8 25 52 0 0

3 X 10 10 30 82 3 1

4 9 8 7 24 106 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 135 2 1

6 9 9 7 25 160 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 189 2 1

8 9 7 6 22 211 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 240 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 265 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 293 1 1

12 8 7 7 22 315 0 0

Total 315 10 5

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Nagano Miho

Country: JPN - Japan
007B

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 8 8 24 53 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 79 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 102 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 130 1 0

6 8 7 7 22 152 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 182 3 1

8 9 8 7 24 206 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 233 0 0

10 9 9 6 24 257 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 284 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 307 0 0

Total 307 6 1

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Markitantova Kseniia

Country: UKR - Ukraine
007C

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X 9 29 29 2 2

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0

4 9 9 7 25 108 0 0

5 X X 10 30 138 3 2

6 10 9 8 27 165 1 0

7 X X 9 29 194 2 2

8 9 9 9 27 221 0 0

9 X X 10 30 251 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 279 1 0

11 10 10 9 29 308 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 334 0 0

Total 334 15 8

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Markitantova Kseniia

Country: UKR - Ukraine
007C

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 X X 10 30 85 3 2

4 10 9 8 27 112 1 0

5 9 9 9 27 139 0 0

6 9 9 9 27 166 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 194 1 0

8 9 8 8 25 219 0 0

9 X X 9 29 248 2 2

10 9 7 6 22 270 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 300 3 1

12 10 9 8 27 327 1 0

Total 327 13 5

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Britton Pippa

Country: GBR - Great Britain
008A

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 83 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 139 3 0

6 9 9 9 27 166 0 0

7 X X 10 30 196 3 2

8 9 9 7 25 221 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 248 0 0

10 9 9 8 26 274 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 303 2 0

12 8 8 8 24 327 0 0

Total 327 10 3

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Britton Pippa

Country: GBR - Great Britain
008A

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 83 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 105 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 133 1 0

6 9 9 8 26 159 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 188 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 214 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 244 3 0

10 9 9 8 26 270 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 298 1 0

12 9 8 8 25 323 0 0

Total 323 10 1

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Kamiya Chieko

Country: JPN - Japan
008B

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 83 1 1

4 8 8 7 23 106 0 0

5 X X 9 29 135 2 2

6 9 8 7 24 159 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 186 0 0

8 8 7 6 21 207 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 236 2 1

10 9 8 7 24 260 0 0

11 X X 9 29 289 2 2

12 8 8 7 23 312 0 0

Total 312 10 7

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Kamiya Chieko

Country: JPN - Japan
008B

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 7 25 53 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 82 2 0

4 9 9 9 27 109 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 138 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 162 0 0

7 X X 10 30 192 3 2

8 8 8 8 24 216 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 246 3 1

10 9 8 7 24 270 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 299 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0

Total 325 13 5

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Artakhinova Stepanida

Country: RUS - Russia
008C

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 7 25 55 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 85 3 0

4 10 9 9 28 113 1 0

5 X 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 169 0 0

7 X X 10 30 199 3 2

8 10 9 9 28 227 1 0

9 X 9 9 28 255 1 1

10 9 9 9 27 282 0 0

11 X X 9 29 311 2 2

12 9 9 9 27 338 0 0

Total 338 16 6

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Artakhinova Stepanida

Country: RUS - Russia
008C

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X X X 30 30 3 3

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 0

5 10 10 10 30 143 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 171 1 0

7 X X 10 30 201 3 2

8 10 10 8 28 229 2 0

9 X 10 9 29 258 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 285 0 0

11 X X 10 30 315 3 2

12 9 9 9 27 342 0 0

Total 342 20 8

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Su Gulbin

Country: TUR - Turkey
009A

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 8 8 25 55 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 83 1 1

4 9 9 8 26 109 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 137 1 1

6 9 9 8 26 163 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 193 3 1

8 10 9 8 27 220 1 0

9 X X 10 30 250 3 2

10 10 9 9 28 278 1 0

11 10 10 9 29 307 2 0

12 8 8 8 24 331 0 0

Total 331 15 6

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Su Gulbin

Country: TUR - Turkey
009A

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 0

4 8 8 7 23 106 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 133 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 158 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 188 3 1

8 9 9 9 27 215 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 244 2 0

10 9 9 8 26 270 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 300 3 1

12 10 9 9 28 328 1 0

Total 328 12 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Reppe Zandra

Country: SWE - Sweden
009B

CO W

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 9 8 7 24 110 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 139 2 1

6 9 9 8 26 165 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 194 2 0

8 9 7 7 23 217 0 0

9 10 10 10 30 247 3 0

10 9 9 9 27 274 0 0

11 X 10 10 30 304 3 1

12 9 9 9 27 331 0 0

Total 331 15 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Reppe Zandra

Country: SWE - Sweden
009B

CO W

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 X 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 138 0 0

6 9 9 8 26 164 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 192 1 1

8 9 9 8 26 218 0 0

9 X X X 30 248 3 3

10 10 9 9 28 276 1 0

11 10 9 9 28 304 1 0

12 9 9 8 26 330 0 0

Total 330 11 5

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Azzolini Fabio

Country: ITA - Italy
010A

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 7 7 23 50 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 79 2 0

4 9 7 7 23 102 0 0

5 X 9 9 28 130 1 1

6 8 8 7 23 153 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 183 3 0

8 9 8 M 17 200 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 230 3 1

10 10 9 8 27 257 1 0

11 X 8 8 26 283 1 1

12 8 7 7 22 305 0 0

Total 305 11 3

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Azzolini Fabio

Country: ITA - Italy
010A

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 8 8 8 24 51 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 0

4 9 8 6 23 102 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 128 0 0

6 7 6 6 19 147 0 0

7 10 9 8 27 174 1 0

8 8 7 7 22 196 0 0

9 10 10 9 29 225 2 0

10 7 6 6 19 244 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 273 2 0

12 9 9 8 26 299 0 0

Total 299 6 0

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Murphy Norbert

Country: CAN - Canada
010B

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 8 8 8 24 51 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 0

4 9 9 8 26 105 0 0

5 10 9 8 27 132 1 0

6 8 8 8 24 156 0 0

7 9 9 8 26 182 0 0

8 8 7 7 22 204 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 234 3 1

10 10 9 7 26 260 1 0

11 10 9 8 27 287 1 0

12 8 8 7 23 310 0 0

Total 310 8 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Murphy Norbert

Country: CAN - Canada
010B

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 0

3 X X 9 29 83 2 2

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 140 3 1

6 8 6 6 20 160 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 188 1 0

8 8 8 7 23 211 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 237 0 0

10 8 7 6 21 258 0 0

11 9 9 8 26 284 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 307 0 0

Total 307 7 4

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Lear Charles

Country: USA - United States
010C

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 9 8 8 25 53 0 0

3 9 8 8 25 78 0 0

4 8 6 3 17 95 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 125 3 1

6 10 9 8 27 152 1 0

7 9 9 8 26 178 0 0

8 7 6 5 18 196 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 224 1 0

10 8 6 6 20 244 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 271 0 0

12 8 7 5 20 291 0 0

Total 291 6 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Lear Charles

Country: USA - United States
010C

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 7 26 26 1 1

2 6 6 6 18 44 0 0

3 9 9 8 26 70 0 0

4 8 7 6 21 91 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 119 1 0

6 9 9 9 27 146 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 174 1 1

8 8 8 5 21 195 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 224 2 1

10 8 7 7 22 246 0 0

11 10 9 9 28 274 1 0

12 9 8 7 24 298 0 0

Total 298 6 3

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Ferrandi Gabriele

Country: ITA - Italy
011A

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 8 8 8 24 53 0 0

3 X X X 30 83 3 3

4 9 8 8 25 108 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 138 3 1

6 9 7 5 21 159 0 0

7 X 10 9 29 188 2 1

8 9 9 8 26 214 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 241 0 0

10 8 7 7 22 263 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 291 1 1

12 9 9 8 26 317 0 0

Total 317 11 6

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Ferrandi Gabriele

Country: ITA - Italy
011A

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 6 24 54 0 0

3 10 8 8 26 80 1 0

4 7 7 6 20 100 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 129 2 1

6 8 8 8 24 153 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 183 3 0

8 9 8 6 23 206 0 0

9 9 9 8 26 232 0 0

10 8 8 6 22 254 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 281 0 0

12 8 7 7 22 303 0 0

Total 303 9 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Drahoninsky David

Country: CZE - Czech Republic
011B

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 10 30 30 3 1

2 9 9 8 26 56 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 86 3 0

4 9 9 8 26 112 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 9 8 7 24 165 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 195 3 0

8 9 9 9 27 222 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 251 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 276 0 0

11 10 10 9 29 305 2 0

12 9 8 8 25 330 0 0

Total 330 15 3

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Drahoninsky David

Country: CZE - Czech Republic
011B

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 82 0 0

4 8 8 6 22 104 0 0

5 X 10 10 30 134 3 1

6 9 8 8 25 159 0 0

7 X 10 10 30 189 3 1

8 9 9 7 25 214 0 0

9 X 10 10 30 244 3 1

10 9 9 8 26 270 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 299 2 1

12 9 9 9 27 326 0 0

Total 326 13 5

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Kinnunen Osmo

Country: FIN - Finland
011C

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 7 5 21 48 0 0

3 X 10 8 28 76 2 1

4 8 8 6 22 98 0 0

5 X 10 9 29 127 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 154 0 0

7 X 9 9 28 182 1 1

8 9 8 8 25 207 0 0

9 X 10 9 29 236 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 261 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 288 0 0

12 9 8 8 25 313 0 0

Total 313 7 4

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Kinnunen Osmo

Country: FIN - Finland
011C

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 X 9 9 28 28 1 1

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 X 9 9 28 79 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 104 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 131 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 156 0 0

7 9 9 9 27 183 0 0

8 9 8 8 25 208 0 0

9 10 9 8 27 235 1 0

10 8 8 7 23 258 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 285 0 0

12 9 9 9 27 312 0 0

Total 312 3 2

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Saito Shinichi

Country: JPN - Japan
012A

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 8 6 23 52 0 0

3 9 9 9 27 79 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 102 0 0

5 9 9 8 26 128 0 0

6 8 8 8 24 152 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 180 1 0

8 9 8 7 24 204 0 0

9 10 9 9 28 232 1 0

10 8 7 5 20 252 0 0

11 9 9 9 27 279 0 0

12 8 8 7 23 302 0 0

Total 302 4 0

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Saito Shinichi

Country: JPN - Japan
012A

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 0

2 9 6 6 21 48 0 0

3 10 10 10 30 78 3 0

4 9 7 6 22 100 0 0

5 9 9 9 27 127 0 0

6 9 8 8 25 152 0 0

7 9 8 7 24 176 0 0

8 7 6 4 17 193 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 220 0 0

10 8 6 3 17 237 0 0

11 X 10 9 29 266 2 1

12 8 8 6 22 288 0 0

Total 288 5 1

Archer Scorer



Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Cavanagh John

Country: GBR - Great Britain
012B

C1 M

70m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 0

2 8 8 7 23 51 0 0

3 10 9 9 28 79 1 0

4 8 7 7 22 101 0 0

5 10 9 9 28 129 1 0

6 8 8 6 22 151 0 0

7 10 10 9 29 180 2 0

8 9 9 8 26 206 0 0

9 X 9 9 28 234 1 1

10 9 8 8 25 259 0 0

11 X 9 9 28 287 1 1

12 9 8 7 24 311 0 0

Total 311 7 2

Archer Scorer

Paralympic Test Event

London, From 04-05-2012 to 06-05-2012

Archer: Cavanagh John

Country: GBR - Great Britain
012B

C1 M

70m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 X

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 0

2 9 9 8 26 55 0 0

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 0

4 9 8 8 25 109 0 0

5 10 10 8 28 137 2 0

6 8 8 8 24 161 0 0

7 10 10 10 30 191 3 0

8 9 9 8 26 217 0 0

9 9 9 9 27 244 0 0

10 9 8 8 25 269 0 0

11 10 10 10 30 299 3 0

12 9 9 8 26 325 0 0

Total 325 12 0

Archer Scorer
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